
PAVEMENT DETAILS

JOINT SEALANT

ISOLATION JOINT FILLER

REFER TO DETAIL B

BOND BREAKER

150mm CONCRETE PAVEMENT (Class 30/19)

150mm G5 (95% MOD AASHTO)

150mm G7 (93% MOD AASHTO)

150mm INSITU RIP AND RE-COMPACT TO 93% 
MOD AASHTO

STEEL BASE
DIAMOND PLATE DOWEL

TYPE

SLAB THICKNESS (mm) 150

THICKNESS (mm)

L = LENGTH (mm)

S = SPACING (mm)

20

115

500

15
0 88 TAPERED PLATE DOWEL

150

15

300

500

DESCRIPTIONLAYER
No.

2

4

3

1 CONCRETE PAVEMENT (35MPa), MESH TYPE 311

NATURAL GRAVEL LAYER (IMPORTED)

FILL LAYER

RIP AND RE-COMPACT EXISTING LAYER

MATERIAL REQUIREMENTS

THICKNESS
mm

TRH14
MATERIAL

TYPE

COLTO OF
SPECIFICATION

COMPACTION
(% OF 

MOD. AASHTO)

P.I.
(MAX)

Min
CBR AT %

MOD. AASHTO

Min
UCS (MPa) AT %
MOD. AASHTO

Min
ITS (kPa) AT % 
MOD. AASHTO

COMMENTS

150

150

150

VARIES
(MIN:150mm)

G5

MIN: G9

G7

CP

3400

3400

3400

7100

97

93

93

-

10

12

12

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

45 @ 95

7 @ 93

15 @ 93

-
CONCRETE PROPERTIES AS REF
SECTION 7103 OF COLTO
SPECIFICATION

COLD POURED LIQUID SEALANT

BACK-UP MATERIAL ⌀10

STAGE 1: CUT WIDTH + 3, CUT DEPTH = 60 ±5.

STAGE 2: CUT WIDTH + 6, CUT DEPTH = 35 ±5.

STAGE 3: CUTTING OF JOINTS TO WIDTHS 6mm or AS INSTRUCTED BY THE 
ENGINEER INSTALLATION OF JOINT PRIMER TO JOINT FACES INSTALLATION OF 
BACK-UP MATERIAL INSTALLATION OF LIQUID SEALANT.

6
4

6

25
 ±

 5

40
 ±

 5

3

GROOVE AND SEALANT

20mm DOWEL

INDUCED CRACK
88

REFER TO DETAIL A

MESH REF 311, (IF ANY) TO BE STOPPED 
OFF SHORT OF JOINT (IF REQUIRED)

15
0

LOW MODULUS SELF LEVELING SILICON SEALANT 
("890 SL DOW CORNING" OR SIMILAR APPROVED 
BY ENGINEER)

HIGH RESILIENCE POLYETHYLENE FOAM 
BACKING STRIP ("COMPRIBAND" OR SIMILAR 
APPROVED BY THE ENGINEER)

15

15

15mm THICK

SAWN CUT POSITION JOINT FACE

APPROVED BOND BREAKER COMPOUND

300

85

25 150

40

JOINT FACE

20mm THICK

APPROVED BOND BREAKER 
COMPOUND11

5

115

81
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CONSTRUCTION JOINTS WITH DIAMOND PLATE DOWELS AND CONCRETE PAVEMENT LAYERWORKS
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DETAIL A: GROVE AND SEALANT
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TAPERED PLATE DOWELED TRANSVERSE CONTRACTION JOINT
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DETAIL B: ISOLATION JOINT
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DETAIL C: TAPERED PLATE DOWEL

 1 : 5
DETAIL D: DIAMOND PLATE DOWEL
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